d
2"% Annual Conference

INNOVATION

Thursday, 5™ July, 2018

EDF Energy, Barnwood,
Gloucester, GL4 3RS

Open to all. Aimed at those early in their career, including graduate
and apprentices.

Non-YNSPF members welcome!

nuclear industry

SAFETY For more information or to express interest,
D|RECTORS please contact: alice.torr@awe.co.uk



mailto:alice.torr@awe.co.uk

AM

09:30

10:00
10:10

10:30

11:00
11:15

12:00

PM

12:30

13:00
13:45
15:15

15:45

16:00

Agenda

Arrival and Registration
Welcome

Sustaining Nuclear Energy
Innovation Through Exnovation

Coffee Break
Panel: How is the Changing Demographic

Impacting Innovation in the Nuclear Industry?

Management’s Role in Innovation

Panel: What are the Challenges to Innovation in

the Nuclear Industry?

Lunch (sponsored by EDF Energy)
Workshop: Cultivating Innovation
Submarine Dismantling Programme

Final Remarks

Close of Proceedings

EDF Energy

Horizon

Various

Jacobs

Various

Babcock

Please note that this agendais provisional and subject to change



