

2nd Annual Conference

INNOVATION

Thursday, 5th July, 2018

EDF Energy, Barnwood, Gloucester, GL4 3RS

Open to all. Aimed at those early in their career, including graduate

and apprentices.

Non-YNSPF members welcome!



For more information or to express interest, please contact: alice.torr@awe.co.uk



AM

09:30	Arrival and Registration	
10:00	Welcome	
10:10	Sustaining Nuclear Energy	EDF Energy
10:30	Innovation Through Exnovation	Horizon
11:00	Coffee Break	
11:15	Panel: How is the Changing Demographic Impacting Innovation in the Nuclear Industry?	Various
12:00	Management's Role in Innovation	Jacobs
PM		
12:30	Panel: What are the Challenges to Innovation in the Nuclear Industry?	Various
13:00	Lunch (sponsored by EDF Energy)	
13:45	Workshop: Cultivating Innovation	
15:15	Submarine Dismantling Programme	Babcock
15:45	Final Remarks	
16:00	Close of Proceedings	

Please note that this agenda is provisional and subject to change